We are now offering in-person and virtual groups!

Transportation may be available for in-person groups to those who live in the Tri-County area. The Survivors of
Homicide Support Group is a collaborative effort between the Charleston County Sheriff’s Office and the National

Crime Victims Research and Treatment Center. See below for dates and times of Virtual and In-Person Groups:

Date:

Time:

How to Connect

Thursday, April 37, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group Virtual

Thursday, April 10t", 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group Virtual

Thursday, April 17th, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group In-Person

Thursday, April 24%, 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group In-Person

Thursday, May 1%, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group Virtual

Thursday, May 8™, 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group Virtual

Thursday, May 15%, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group In-Person

Thursday, May 22", 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group In-Person

Thursday, May 29, 2025

NO GROUP - 5t THURSDAY

NO GROUP - 5t THURSDAY

Thursday, June 5t, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group Virtual

Thursday, June 12", 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group Virtual

Thursday, June 19, 2025

1:00pm-2:00pm

Day Group In-Person

Thursday, June 26", 2025

6:30pm-8:00pm

Night Group In-Person

Julia Mullen, LMSW, VSP
Support Group Coordinator
Phone: 843-860-6976
Email: mullenJu@musc.edu

John Tressy, LPC-S, VSP
Support Group Facilitator
Phone: 843-872-4816
Email: tressy@musc.edu
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